Sarix Fisheye 3 Series
8 MP 12 MP 5-YEAR WARRANTY
Worried about missing something critical? The Sarix Fisheye 3 Series can help. Equipped with analytics
optimized for a fisheye view, it can identify critical events with greater accuracy. Make sense of your
surroundings and stay a step ahead with the Sarix Fisheye 3 Series.
Preliminary Specifications - Subject to Change
Features
Accuracy is key

Ordering Information
Surface Mount Camera
Model MP WDR Analytics Lens IR
IP66/IP67,
Type4x
Smart
Compression
SureVision
Technology
SRXF3-8180-ES 8.0 ✓ ✓ 1.74 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXF3-8180-ERS 8.0 ✓ ✓ 1.74 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXF3-8360-ES 8.0 ✓ ✓ 1.4 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXF3-8360-ERS 8.0 ✓ ✓ 1.4 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXF3-12360-ES 12.0 ✓ ✓ 1.74 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXF3-12360-ERS 12.0 ✓ ✓ 1.74 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
In-Ceiling Mount Camera
Model MP WDR Analytics1 Lens IR
IP66/IP67,
Type4x
Smart
Compression
SureVision
Technology
SRXF3-8360-I 8.0 ✓ ✓ 1.4 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXF3-12360-I 12.0 ✓ ✓ 1.74
mm
✓ ✓ ✓
1 Analytics are supported when the camera is installed in the ceiling-mounted orientation mode.
Accessories